Product Update (PU2502)   August 20, 2002
DiskOnChip Millennium Plus
64MByte in 69-Ball BGA Package
Description
M-Systems is announcing a new member of the DiskOnChip Millennium Plus family:  64MByte (512Mbit) capacity
in 69-ball BGA package.
Ordering Information and Availability
The table below shows the ordering information and availability of all DiskOnChip Plus family members, including
the new DiskOnChip Millennium Plus 64MByte device.
Capacity Package Voltage Temperature
Range1 Order Information Availability2
Commercial  MD2811-D16-V3Q18 TSOP-I
48-pin Extended  MD2811-D16-V3Q18-X
Commercial  MD3831-D16-V3Q18
16MByte
(128Mbit) BGA
69-ball
9x12mm
Core: 3.3V
I/O: 3.3V or
1.8V
Extended  MD3831-D16-V3Q18-X
ES – Now
MP – Sep 2002
Commercial  MD2811-D32-V3 TSOP-I
48-pin Extended  MD2811-D32-V3-X
MP – Now
Commercial  MD3831-D32-V3
32MByte
(256Mbit) BGA